
種目 組 レーン ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 フリガナ 学齢 所属
4×100mR 1 2 258 仁泉　大樹 ニイズミ　ヒロキ 3 神辺旭高
4×100mR 1 2 254 山下　竜也 ヤマシタ　タツヤ 3 神辺旭高
4×100mR 1 2 252 高卯　健太郎タカウ　ケンタロウ3 神辺旭高
4×100mR 1 2 263 吉浦　貴稀 ヨシウラ　タカキ 3 神辺旭高
4×100mR 1 2 1893 村上　拓海 ムラカミ　タクミ 2 神辺旭高
4×100mR 1 2 1894 山中　宙 ヤマナカ　ソラ 2 神辺旭高
4×100mR 1 3 1763 松中　馨大 マツナカ　ケイタ 2 舟入高
4×100mR 1 3 1833 山﨑　優佑ヤマザキ　ユウスケ2 舟入高
4×100mR 1 3 1064 木川　孝俊 キカワ　タカトシ 1 舟入高
4×100mR 1 3 1065 伊木　颯志朗イキ　ソウシロウ 1 舟入高
4×100mR 1 3 1063 本田　丈流 ホンダ　タケル 1 舟入高
4×100mR 1 3 939 中川　祐哉 ナカガワ　ユウヤ 1 舟入高
4×100mR 1 4 2064 奥　芳樹 オク　ヨシキ 2 祇園北高
4×100mR 1 4 2065 山根　幸輝 ヤマネ　コウキ 2 祇園北高
4×100mR 1 4 1024 福庭　涼平フクバ　リョウヘイ1 祇園北高
4×100mR 1 4 1685 石橋　凌 イシバシ　リョウ 2 祇園北高
4×100mR 1 4 886 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 1 祇園北高
4×100mR 1 4 296 中原　佑都 ナカハラ　ユウト 3 祇園北高
4×100mR 1 5 1826 古森　大貴 コモリ　ダイキ 2 福山平成大学
4×100mR 1 5 1823 大坪　柊也オオツボ　シュウヤ2 福山平成大学
4×100mR 1 5 1832 山下　雄大ヤマシタ　ユウダイ2 福山平成大学
4×100mR 1 5 1835 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 1 福山平成大学
4×100mR 1 6 1640 井手　浩貴 ｲﾃﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 2 修道高
4×100mR 1 6 1641 沖井　智哉 ｵｷｲ ﾄﾓﾔ 2 修道高
4×100mR 1 6 1642 北村　健人 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ 2 修道高
4×100mR 1 6 1643 田村　駿和 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 2 修道高
4×100mR 1 6 1646 前田　浩由 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾖｼ 2 修道高
4×100mR 1 6 857 森内　翔太 ﾓﾘｳﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ 1 修道高
4×100mR 1 7 902 坂本　亮平 ｻｶﾓﾄ　ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 44 ASフクヤマ
4×100mR 1 7 909 稲垣　惇史 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ　ｱﾂｼ 36 ASフクヤマ
4×100mR 1 7 911 高杉　義行 ﾀｶｽｷﾞ　ﾖｼﾕｷ 34 ASフクヤマ
4×100mR 1 7 918 松本　茂 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ　ｼｹﾞﾙ 32 ASフクヤマ
4×100mR 1 7 923 石井　章太 ｲｼｲ　ｼｮｳﾀ 27 ASフクヤマ
4×100mR 1 7 928 神門　啓介 ｶﾝﾄﾞ　ｹｲｽｹ 27 ASフクヤマ
4×100mR 1 8 1741 坂元　友斗 サカモト　ユウト 2 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 1 8 1742 津川　晃佑 ツガワ　コウスケ 2 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 1 8 1743 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 2 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 1 8 1744 和太　優 ワダ　ユウ 2 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 1 8 910 原田　達也 ハラダ　タツヤ 1 広島なぎさ高



4×100mR 1 8 909 上本　英毅 ウエモト　ヒデキ 1 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 2 2 110 品川　輝 シナガワ　ヒカル 3 宮島工業高
4×100mR 2 2 605 青山　亮太アオヤマ　リョウタ 3 宮島工業高
4×100mR 2 2 523 上村　嵐斗 ウエムラ　ランド 3 宮島工業高
4×100mR 2 2 101 山本　悠斗 ヤマモト　ユウト 3 宮島工業高
4×100mR 2 2 102 米田　壮太 ヨネダ　ソウタ 3 宮島工業高
4×100mR 2 2 1985 髙　和宏 タカ　カズヒロ 2 宮島工業高
4×100mR 2 3 7－1298 本多　真彬 ホンダ　マサアキ 3 広工大
4×100mR 2 3 7－1293 岡本　啓吾 オカモト　ケイゴ 2 広工大
4×100mR 2 3 7－1292 高浜　秀弥タカハマ　シュウヤ2 広工大
4×100mR 2 3 7－1296 今田　聡士 イマダ　サトシ 2 広工大
4×100mR 2 3 7－1286 片山　優 カタヤマ　ユウ 3 広工大
4×100mR 2 3 7－1289 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 2 広工大
4×100mR 2 4 1301 藤井　和彦 フジイ　カズヒコ 46 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 2 4 1309 横田　健太 ヨコタ　ケンタ 26 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 2 4 1312 今村　壮 イマムラ　ソウ 36 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 2 4 1325 松浦　崇史 マツウラ　タカシ 29 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 2 4 1328 吉田　龍介ヨシダ　リョウスケ35 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 2 4 1329 吉橋　達矢 ヨシバシ　タツヤ 47 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 2 5 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 3 広島皆実高
4×100mR 2 5 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 3 広島皆実高
4×100mR 2 5 25 福本　廉 フクモト　レン 3 広島皆実高
4×100mR 2 5 1634 妻澤　篤志 ツマザワ　アツシ 2 広島皆実高
4×100mR 2 5 1638 山中　太智 ヤマナカ　タイチ 2 広島皆実高
4×100mR 2 5 1636 村上　登真 ムラカミ　トウマ 2 広島皆実高
4×100mR 2 6 831 中丸　幸祐ナカマル　コウスケ24 HRC
4×100mR 2 6 832 西山　浩也 ニシヤマ　ヒロヤ 23 HRC
4×100mR 2 6 833 堀之内　誠ホリノウチ　マコト24 HRC
4×100mR 2 6 834 冨永　隆太トミナガ　リュウタ24 HRC
4×100mR 2 6 837 三浦　碧葉 ミウラ　アオバ 23 HRC
4×100mR 2 7 955 山口　純平ヤマグチ　ジュンペイ1 西条農高
4×100mR 2 7 1706 池上　祐太郎イケウエ　ユウタロウ2 西条農高
4×100mR 2 7 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 3 西条農高
4×100mR 2 7 1707 宇都宮　舞人ウツノミヤ　マイト2 西条農高
4×100mR 2 7 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 3 西条農高
4×100mR 2 7 947 中村　慧 ナカムラ　ケイ 1 西条農高
4×100mR 2 8 146 池田　工 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾀｸﾐ 3 広島工高
4×100mR 2 8 67 桐木　紳吾 ｷﾘｷ　ｼﾝｺﾞ 3 広島工高
4×100mR 2 8 190 高原　育巳 ﾀｶﾊﾗ　ｲｸﾐ 3 広島工高
4×100mR 2 8 1757 折本　智紀 ｵﾘﾓﾄ　ﾄﾓｷ 2 広島工高
4×100mR 2 8 2225 妹尾　学知 ｾﾉｳ　ﾋｻﾉﾘ 2 広島工高
4×100mR 2 8 956 松尾　和真 ﾏﾂｵ　ｶｽﾞﾏ 1 広島工高



4×100mR 3 2 1828 平村　幸哉 ヒラムラ　ユキヤ 2 沼田高
4×100mR 3 2 1827 佐藤　友多 サトウ　ユウタ 2 沼田高
4×100mR 3 2 1826 廣川　憂伍 ヒロカワ　ユウゴ 2 沼田高
4×100mR 3 2 1825 森　陸太朗 モリ　リクタロウ 2 沼田高
4×100mR 3 2 1074 金清　敦至 カネキヨ　アツシ 1 沼田高
4×100mR 3 2 1075 酒井　翼 サカイ　ツバサ 1 沼田高
4×100mR 3 3 3 細柳　旺介ホソヤナギ　オウスケ3 市立呉高
4×100mR 3 3 1622 青木　太一 アオキ　タイチ 2 市立呉高
4×100mR 3 3 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 2 市立呉高
4×100mR 3 3 2 元木　航平 モトキ　コウヘイ 3 市立呉高
4×100mR 3 3 801 髙橋　駿介タカハシ　シュンスケ1 市立呉高
4×100mR 3 3 1623 礒本　義之イソモト　ヨシユキ2 市立呉高
4×100mR 3 4 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 4 93 白木　蒼人 シラキ　アオト 3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 4 1673 栗林　隼正クリバヤシ　トシマサ2 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 4 1674 坂井　琉真 サカイ　リュウマ 2 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 4 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 2 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 4 1676 山田　瞬也 ヤマダ　シュンヤ 2 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 5 833 岡田　寛人 オカダ　ヒロト 1 崇徳高
4×100mR 3 5 832 後藤　達樹 ゴトウ　タツキ 1 崇徳高
4×100mR 3 5 1688 佐々木　克弥ササキ　カツヤ 2 崇徳高
4×100mR 3 5 1689 新川　尚也 シンカワ　ナオヤ 2 崇徳高
4×100mR 3 5 1687 芦原　義人 アシハラ　ヨシト 2 崇徳高
4×100mR 3 5 868 三浦　大輝 ミウラ　ダイキ 1 崇徳高
4×100mR 3 6 1839 味谷　大樹 アジタニ　タイキ 2 近大東広島高
4×100mR 3 6 1659 唐内　由季斗トウナイ　ユキト 2 近大東広島高
4×100mR 3 6 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 2 近大東広島高
4×100mR 3 6 808 白石　玲雄 シライシ　レオ 1 近大東広島高
4×100mR 3 6 809 高地　太陽 コウチ　タイヨウ 1 近大東広島高
4×100mR 3 6 810 吉田　有冶 ヨシダ　ユウヤ 1 近大東広島高
4×100mR 3 7 773 景山　好祐カゲヤマ　コウスケ4 日本体育大学
4×100mR 3 7 807 角本　勇樹 カクモト　ユウキ 3 日本体育大学
4×100mR 3 7 797 野田　悠斗 ノダ　ユウト 3 日本体育大学
4×100mR 3 7 5158 北木　裕太 キタキ　ユウタ 1 日本体育大学
4×100mR 3 7 5153 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 1 日本体育大学
4×100mR 3 8 1590 清水　友斗 シミズ　ユウト 2 大塚中学校
4×100mR 3 8 1582 中田　大智 ナカタ　ダイチ 3 大塚中学校
4×100mR 3 8 1595 太田　蓮 オオタ　レン 2 大塚中学校
4×100mR 3 8 1597 西村　優 ニシムラ　ヒロ 2 大塚中学校
4×100mR 3 8 1585 米田　暖 ヨネダ　ダン 3 大塚中学校
4×100mR 3 8 11607 由元　孝汰 ヨシモト　コウタ 2 大塚中学校



4×400mR 1 3 146 池田　工 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ﾀｸﾐ 3 広島工高
4×400mR 1 3 145 森　亮太 ﾓﾘ　ﾘｮｳﾀ 3 広島工高
4×400mR 1 3 67 桐木　紳吾 ｷﾘｷ　ｼﾝｺﾞ 3 広島工高
4×400mR 1 3 149 岩元　操汰 ｲﾜﾓﾄ　ｿｳﾀ 3 広島工高
4×400mR 1 3 190 高原　育巳 ﾀｶﾊﾗ　ｲｸﾐ 3 広島工高
4×400mR 1 3 961 磯﨑　宏太 ｲｿｻﾞｷ　ｺｳﾀ 1 広島工高
4×400mR 1 4 1301 藤井　和彦 フジイ　カズヒコ 46 黄金山ＡＣ
4×400mR 1 4 1309 横田　健太 ヨコタ　ケンタ 26 黄金山ＡＣ
4×400mR 1 4 1325 松浦　崇史 マツウラ　タカシ 29 黄金山ＡＣ
4×400mR 1 4 1328 吉田　龍介ヨシダ　リョウスケ35 黄金山ＡＣ
4×400mR 1 4 1329 吉橋　達矢 ヨシバシ　タツヤ 47 黄金山ＡＣ
4×400mR 1 4 1333 向田　拓矢 ムコウダ　タクヤ 20 黄金山ＡＣ
4×400mR 1 5 1685 石橋　凌 イシバシ　リョウ 2 祇園北高
4×400mR 1 5 2064 奥　芳樹 オク　ヨシキ 2 祇園北高
4×400mR 1 5 2065 山根　幸輝 ヤマネ　コウキ 2 祇園北高
4×400mR 1 5 886 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 1 祇園北高
4×400mR 1 5 468 若佐　歩 ワカサ　アユム 3 祇園北高
4×400mR 1 5 2228 寺地　玄 テラチ　ゲン 2 祇園北高
4×400mR 1 6 1689 新川　尚也 シンカワ　ナオヤ 2 崇徳高
4×400mR 1 6 1688 佐々木　克弥ササキ　カツヤ 2 崇徳高
4×400mR 1 6 832 後藤　達樹 ゴトウ　タツキ 1 崇徳高
4×400mR 1 6 1687 芦原　義人 アシハラ　ヨシト 2 崇徳高
4×400mR 1 6 835 髙田　智裕 タカダ　トモヒロ 1 崇徳高
4×400mR 1 6 836 板倉　向志 イタクラ　コウシ 1 崇徳高
4×400mR 1 7 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 2 近大東広島高
4×400mR 1 7 1659 唐内　由季斗トウナイ　ユキト 2 近大東広島高
4×400mR 1 7 810 吉田　有冶 ヨシダ　ユウヤ 1 近大東広島高
4×400mR 1 7 808 白石　玲雄 シライシ　レオ 1 近大東広島高
4×400mR 1 7 1839 味谷　大樹 アジタニ　タイキ 2 近大東広島高
4×400mR 1 7 809 高地　太陽 コウチ　タイヨウ 1 近大東広島高
4×400mR 1 8 1071 佐々木　颯太ササキ　ソウタ 1 沼田高
4×400mR 1 8 1073 池田　周哉 イケダ　シュウヤ 1 沼田高
4×400mR 1 8 1074 金清　敦至 カネキヨ　アツシ 1 沼田高
4×400mR 1 8 1075 酒井　翼 サカイ　ツバサ 1 沼田高
4×400mR 1 8 1076 重田　陸 シゲタ　リク 1 沼田高
4×400mR 1 8 1077 酒井　優吏 サカイ　ユウリ 1 沼田高



4×400mR 2 3 1640 井手　浩貴 ｲﾃﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 2 修道高
4×400mR 2 3 1641 沖井　智哉 ｵｷｲ ﾄﾓﾔ 2 修道高
4×400mR 2 3 1642 北村　健人 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ 2 修道高
4×400mR 2 3 1643 田村　駿和 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 2 修道高
4×400mR 2 3 1646 前田　浩由 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾖｼ 2 修道高
4×400mR 2 3 856 満田　侑志 ﾐﾂﾀ ﾕｳｼ 1 修道高
4×400mR 2 4 1763 松中　馨大 マツナカ　ケイタ 2 舟入高
4×400mR 2 4 1833 山﨑　優佑ヤマザキ　ユウスケ2 舟入高
4×400mR 2 4 1064 木川　孝俊 キカワ　タカトシ 1 舟入高
4×400mR 2 4 1333 林　みこと ハヤシ　ミコト 1 舟入高
4×400mR 2 4 1063 本田　丈流 ホンダ　タケル 1 舟入高
4×400mR 2 4 939 中川　祐哉 ナカガワ　ユウヤ 1 舟入高
4×400mR 2 5 1542 武田　仁志 タケダ　ヒトシ 4 環太平洋大学
4×400mR 2 5 1582 橋本　翼 ハシモト　ツバサ 2 環太平洋大学
4×400mR 2 5 1584 堀川　紘夢 ホリカワ　ヒロム 2 環太平洋大学
4×400mR 2 5 2054 橘髙　貴大キッタカ　タカヒロ1 環太平洋大学
4×400mR 2 5 2079 白井　悠真 シライ　ユウマ 1 環太平洋大学
4×400mR 2 5 2052 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 1 環太平洋大学
4×400mR 2 6 1816 濵元　大弥 ハマモト　ヒロヤ 4 福山平成大学
4×400mR 2 6 1818 吉田　紀隆 ヨシダ　トシタカ 4 福山平成大学
4×400mR 2 6 1832 山下　雄大ヤマシタ　ユウダイ2 福山平成大学
4×400mR 2 6 1828 貫井　大聖 ヌクイ　タイセイ 2 福山平成大学
4×400mR 2 6 1825 久保　大地 クボ　ダイチ 2 福山平成大学
4×400mR 2 6 1835 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 1 福山平成大学
4×400mR 2 7 2196 勝坂　優希 カツサカ　ユウキ 20 広島市立大学
4×400mR 2 7 2198 山北　丈将ヤマキタ　ノブマサ19 広島市立大学
4×400mR 2 7 2320 栗原　涼輔クリハラ　リョウスケ19 広島市立大学
4×400mR 2 7 2319 伊東　哲博 イトウ　テツヒロ 18 広島市立大学
4×400mR 2 7 2194 杉原　聖信スギハラ　キヨノブ22 広島市立大学
4×400mR 2 7 2322 岡原　康太 オカハラ　コウタ 19 広島市立大学
4×400mR 2 8 110 品川　輝 シナガワ　ヒカル 3 宮島工業高
4×400mR 2 8 461 平山　友貴 ヒラヤマ　ユウキ 3 宮島工業高
4×400mR 2 8 460 田中　翔 タナカ　カケル 3 宮島工業高
4×400mR 2 8 102 米田　壮太 ヨネダ　ソウタ 3 宮島工業高
4×400mR 2 8 1986 水田　大登 ミズタ　ヒロト 2 宮島工業高
4×400mR 2 8 101 山本　悠斗 ヤマモト　ユウト 3 宮島工業高



4×400mR 3 2 1753 川田　旺佑 カワタオウスケ 2 呉三津田高
4×400mR 3 2 1746 操田　貴司 グリタタカシ 2 呉三津田高
4×400mR 3 2 1647 水野　大夢 ミズノ　タイム 2 呉三津田高
4×400mR 3 2 2030 平本　壮大 ヒラモトソウダイ 2 呉三津田高
4×400mR 3 2 1745 小山　晃 コヤマコウ 2 呉三津田高
4×400mR 3 2 1752 上松　大晟 ウエマツタイセイ 2 呉三津田高
4×400mR 3 3 258 仁泉　大樹 ニイズミ　ヒロキ 3 神辺旭高
4×400mR 3 3 254 山下　竜也 ヤマシタ　タツヤ 3 神辺旭高
4×400mR 3 3 266 重政　海斗 シゲマサ　カイト 3 神辺旭高
4×400mR 3 3 249 荒谷　修平アラタニ　シュウヘイ3 神辺旭高
4×400mR 3 3 1887 石谷　心路 イシタニ　ココロ 2 神辺旭高
4×400mR 3 3 1191 嘉新　速人 カシン　ハヤト 1 神辺旭高
4×400mR 3 4 24 川嶋　昴 カワシマ　スバル 3 広島皆実高
4×400mR 3 4 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 3 広島皆実高
4×400mR 3 4 25 福本　廉 フクモト　レン 3 広島皆実高
4×400mR 3 4 1639 山本　義晃ヤマモト　ヨシアキ 2 広島皆実高
4×400mR 3 4 1638 山中　太智 ヤマナカ　タイチ 2 広島皆実高
4×400mR 3 4 1636 村上　登真 ムラカミ　トウマ 2 広島皆実高
4×400mR 3 5 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 3 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 3 5 91 大久保　龍人オオクボ　リュウト3 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 3 5 92 川中　慶喜カワナカ　ヨシノブ3 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 3 5 93 白木　蒼人 シラキ　アオト 3 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 3 5 1673 栗林　隼正クリバヤシ　トシマサ2 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 3 5 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 2 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 3 6 7－1298 本多　真彬 ホンダ　マサアキ 3 広工大
4×400mR 3 6 7－1292 高浜　秀弥タカハマ　シュウヤ2 広工大
4×400mR 3 6 7－1289 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 2 広工大
4×400mR 3 6 7－1296 今田　聡士 イマダ　サトシ 2 広工大
4×400mR 3 6 7－1293 岡本　啓吾 オカモト　ケイゴ 2 広工大
4×400mR 3 6 7－1297 宮本　大輝 ミヤモト　ダイキ 4 広工大
4×400mR 3 7 955 山口　純平ヤマグチ　ジュンペイ1 西条農高
4×400mR 3 7 1709 奥本　正幸オクモト　マサユキ2 西条農高
4×400mR 3 7 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 3 西条農高
4×400mR 3 7 1707 宇都宮　舞人ウツノミヤ　マイト2 西条農高
4×400mR 3 7 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 3 西条農高
4×400mR 3 7 953 竹内　蒼竜タケウチ　ソウタツ1 西条農高
4×400mR 3 8 2 元木　航平 モトキ　コウヘイ 3 市立呉高
4×400mR 3 8 1 亀井　創 カメイ　ソウ 3 市立呉高
4×400mR 3 8 1622 青木　太一 アオキ　タイチ 2 市立呉高
4×400mR 3 8 801 髙橋　駿介タカハシ　シュンスケ1 市立呉高
4×400mR 3 8 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 2 市立呉高
4×400mR 3 8 1623 礒本　義之イソモト　ヨシユキ2 市立呉高


